
Performance 

Engine 
Speed [RPM] 

Boat 
Speed [MPH] 

Fuel 
Burn [GPH] 

Fuel 
Burn [MPG] 

Range[65g] 

700 3.8 0.2 19 1,235.00 

1000 6 0.4 15 975 

1500 9 1.1 8.2 533 

2000 9.8 2.7 3.6 234 

2500 14.5 3.9 3.7 240.5 

2540 18.1 4 4.5 292.5 

2700 19.8 4.9 4 260 

3000 21 6 3.5 227.5 

3250 23.8 7.2 3.3 214.5 

3500 28.2 9.2 3.1 201.5 

4000 29 12 2.4 156 

 


